Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
78
 Supports 18X, 20X and 30X HD integrated camera modules
 Maximum resolution up to 1920×1080 @ 30fps or 1280×720 @
30fps
 Supports H.264 high profile & M-JPEG dual-stream encoding,
three simultaneous video streams
 Two-way audio, G.711-U/G.711-A

Surge Protection Yes, ±4000V
Environmental
Operating Temperature -40°F ~ +140°F (-40°C ~ +60°C)
Operating Humidity 0 ~ 90%RH (non-condensing)
Mounting Wall, pole and corner
Physical
Unit Dimensions (HxD) 14.6" x Ф9.04" (370.7mm × Ф229.6mm)
Box Dimensions
(LxWxH)
19.09"×11.02"×11.81"(485mm×280mm×300mm)
Net Weight 12.79lbs(5.8kg)
Gross Weight 16.76lbs(7.6kg)
Certifications and Approval
Product Certifications CE1, FCC2, UL3, IK104, ISO 9001: 2008, IP665
Certificate No.: 1CTL1407171657-EC; 2CTL1407171657-FC; 320150403-E232008; 4ES150611008RE; 5TRS15070136
V1772NR-18T0UB3H HD Megapixel IR IP PTZ Domes, 1.0Mpx, 18X, bracket
outdoor, 24VDC/24VAC w/audio/alarm/RS485
V1772NR-20T2UB3L HD Megapixel IR IP PTZ Domes, 2.0Mpx, 20X, bracket
outdoor, 24VDC/24VAC w/audio/alarm/RS485
V1772NR-20T2UB3T HD Megapixel IR IP PTZ Domes, 2.0Mpx, 20X, bracket
outdoor, 24VDC/24VAC w/audio/alarm/RS485
V1772NR-20T2UB3Y HD Megapixel IR IP PTZ Domes, 2.0Mpx, 20X, bracket
outdoor, 24VDC/24VAC w/audio/alarm/RS485
V1772NR-30T2UB3H HD Megapixel IR IP PTZ Domes, 2.0Mpx, 30X, bracket
outdoor, 24VDC/24VAC w/audio/alarm/RS485
V1772NR-30T2UB3Y HD Megapixel IR IP PTZ Domes, 2.0Mpx, 30X, bracket
outdoor, 24VDC/24VAC w/audio/alarm/RS485
Accessories
V1761K Wall Mount, 10 inch horizontal
V1762K Corner Mount, 10 inch horizontal